Jenny Kite							  CHS Guidance                                          Senior Counselor

	◄ Dec 2021
	January  2022
	Feb 2022 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 

Happy New Year 2022!!! 

Linley Heflin due

	2 

	3 

Return to Work
CCS Resumes
	4 
PD Day

Guidance Meeting 10:30-12:00
	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

Grades Due @ Midnight
	10 


National Championship Game
	11 

Meeting with Marines
10:00
	12 

	13 



Gates Millium due
	14 
RSA Meeting 2:00

DECA Due 
	15 
Archery @ CCS
8:00 – 10:00
Smiths, JFK, Washington Crossing, UA & AU Due

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


FAFSA @ CVCC 3-6 (IP)
	21 


FAFSA @ CVCC 9-12 (V)
	22 


US JCI Senate due

	23 

	24 

11th Grade 4 year plans due
	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


AXA Achievement due
	29 


	30 

	31 


[bookmark: _GoBack]Delta Life due
	


More Calendars: Feb 2022, Mar 2022, 2022
